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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1634 2
2.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 1610 2
3.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1570 2
4.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1398 2
5.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1370 2
6.  WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1353 2
7.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1348 2
8.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1332 2
9.  GONTA Oliwia 98 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1322 2

10.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1308 2
11.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1302 2
12.  NIEMCZAK Zofia 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1296 2
13.  SOLAK Anna 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1283 2
14.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1268 2

GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1268 2
16.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1262 2
17.  URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 1243 2
18.  ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1220 2
19.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1183 2
20.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1177 2
21.  GUS Julia 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1176 2
22.  KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1153 2
23.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1129 2
24.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1125 2
25.  RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1119 2
26.  WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1093 2
27.  ROGOWSKA Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1091 2
28.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1088 2
29.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1076 2
30.  BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 1074 2
31.  CIESIELSKA Inga 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1070 2
32.  WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1060 2
33.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 1052 2
34.  WRZOSEK Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1032 2

TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1032 2
36.  BYLIŃSKA Agnieszka 02 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1030 2
37.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1021 2
38.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1016 2
39.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 996 2
40.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 985 2
41.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 969 2
42.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 965 2

KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 965 2
44.  CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 956 2
45.  OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 921 2
46.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 917 2
47.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 KP Delfin Inowrocław 916 2

ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 916 2
49.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 915 2
50.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 900 2
51.  JANKOWSKA Zofia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 840 2
52.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 831 2
53.  GIZA Olga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 820 2
54.  HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 811 2
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55.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 430 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1398 2
2.  WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1093 2
3.  CIESIELSKA Inga 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1070 2
4.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 965 2
5.  OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 921 2
6.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 KP Delfin Inowrocław 916 2

ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 916 2
8.  JANKOWSKA Zofia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 840 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1177 2
2.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1076 2
3.  WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1060 2
4.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 1052 2
5.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1021 2
6.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1016 2
7.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 996 2
8.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 985 2
9.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 969 2

10.  CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 956 2
11.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 917 2
12.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 831 2
13.  GIZA Olga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 820 2
14.  HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 811 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1370 2
2.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1348 2
3.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1302 2
4.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1268 2

GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1268 2
6.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1262 2
7.  URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 1243 2
8.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1183 2
9.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1129 2

10.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1125 2
11.  KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 965 2
12.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 915 2
13.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 430 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1570 2
2.  WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1353 2
3.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1332 2
4.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1308 2
5.  ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1220 2
6.  KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1153 2
7.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1088 2
8.  BYLIŃSKA Agnieszka 02 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1030 2
9.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 900 2


